District of Columbia National Banks (Issued Notes)

NBCharter

682
1928
1893

26

526

627

875
1069
2038
2358
2382
3425
3625
4107
4195
4244
4247
4522
5046
6716
7446
7936
9545

10316
10504
10825
13782

27 Records

BankName

National Bank of Commerce
Farmers and Mechanics NB
CitizensNB-Hagerstown,MD/Washington
First National Bank

NB of the Metropolis

Merchants National Bank

NB of the Republic

N Metropolitan B/N Metro Citizens B
Second National Bank

German American NB

Central NB of Washington City
National Bank

Columbia National Bank

National Capital Bank

West End National Bank

Traders National Bank

Lincoln National Bank

Ohio National Bank

Riggs National Bank

American National Bank
Commercial National Bank
National City Bank

District National Bank

Federal NB/Federal-American NB
Franklin National Bank

Dupont National Bank

Hamilton National Bank

22-Oct-2022 3:45pm Page 1

SPMC.org Bank Note History Project

Town

Georgetown
Georgetown
Hagerstown/Washingto
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington

State

DC
DC
MD
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC
DC

County

District of Co
District of Co
Washington

District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co
District of Co

Open
1864
1872
1871
1863
1864
1864
1865
1865
1872
1877
1878
1885
1887
1889
1890
1890
1890
1891
1896
1903
1904
1905
1909
1913
1914
1916
1933

Close

1869
1928
1904
1873
1866
1866
1897
1936
1936
1878
1907
1936
1936
1936
1903
1908
1936
1897
1936
1922
1933
1911
1933
1933
1936
1922
1936

BankFate

Liquidated
Closed
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Receivership
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
(Open past 1935)
Liquidated
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Closed
Receivership
Liquidated
Receivership
Receivership
(Open past 1935)
Absorbed

(Open past 1935)



