NBCharter	BankName	Town	State	County	Open	Close	BankFate
682	National Bank of Commerce	Georgetown	DC	District of Co	1864	1869	Liquidated
1928	Farmers and Mechanics NB	Georgetown	DC	District of Co	1872	1928	Closed
1893	CitizensNB-Hagerstown,MD/Washington	Hagerstown/Washingto	MD	Washington	1871	1904	Liquidated
26	First National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1863	1873	Receivership
526	NB of the Metropolis	Washington	DC	District of Co	1864	1866	Liquidated
627	Merchants National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1864	1866	Receivership
875	NB of the Republic	Washington	DC	District of Co	1865	1897	Liquidated
1069	N Metropolitan B/N Metro Citizens B	Washington	DC	District of Co	1865	1936	(Open past 1935)
2038	Second National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1872	1936	(Open past 1935)
2358	German American NB	Washington	DC	District of Co	1877	1878	Receivership
2382	Central NB of Washington City	Washington	DC	District of Co	1878	1907	Liquidated
3425	National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1885	1936	(Open past 1935)
3625	Columbia National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1887	1936	(Open past 1935)
4107	National Capital Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1889	1936	(Open past 1935)
4195	West End National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1890	1903	Liquidated
4244	Traders National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1890	1908	Liquidated
4247	Lincoln National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1890	1936	(Open past 1935)
4522	Ohio National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1891	1897	Liquidated
5046	Riggs National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1896	1936	(Open past 1935)
6716	American National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1903	1922	Closed
7446	Commercial National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1904	1933	Receivership
7936	National City Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1905	1911	Liquidated
9545	District National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1909	1933	Receivership
10316	Federal NB/Federal-American NB	Washington	DC	District of Co	1913	1933	Receivership
10504	Franklin National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1914	1936	(Open past 1935)
10825	Dupont National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1916	1922	Absorbed
13782	Hamilton National Bank	Washington	DC	District of Co	1933	1936	(Open past 1935)

27 Records